
  

 

The UAB Center for Teaching & Learning presents: 

 

Teaching Millennials 
By Scott L. Phillips 

Friday, August 25, 2017; 12-1 PM, 4th Floor, Bradley Conference Center 
Monday, August 28, 2017; 12-1 PM, Volker 302 

Clinical Portfolio * 
By Terri Magruder 

Friday, September 22, 2017; 12-1 PM, 4th Floor, Bradley Conference Center 

Learning and Teaching in Teams 
By Dale A. Dickinson 

Monday, September 25, 2017; 12-1 PM, Volker 302 

Teaching Portfolio 
By Scott L. Phillips 

Monday, October 23, 2017; 12-1 PM, Volker 302 

SMART Goals/CV * 
By Tina Simpson & Clare Mallette 

Friday, October 27, 2017; 12-1 PM, 4th Floor, Bradley Conference Center 

Case-Based Learning 
By Will Brooks 

Monday, January 22, 2018; Volker 302 
Friday, January 26, 2018; 4th Floor, Bradley 

Feedback & Evaluation 
Friday, February 23, 2018; 4th Floor, Bradley - Anne Zinski, PhD 

Monday, February 26, 2018; Volker 302 – TBA 

Motivating Students 
By Scott L. Phillips 

Friday, March 23, 2018; 4th Floor, Bradley 
Monday, March 26, 2018; Volker 302  

Teaching with the End in Mind 
Monday, April 23, 2018; Volker 302 - Scott Phillips, PhD 

Friday, April 27, 2018; 4th Floor, Bradley - Will Brooks, PhD 

Effective Team Teaching 
By Tino Unlap 

Monday, May 21, 2018; Volker 302 
Friday, May 25, 2018; 4th Floor, Bradley 

*This event does not qualify for CTL points and badges 

 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL to register 


